Central Davis JH Community Council Agenda April 8, 2021 – 4:30 p.m. – CDJH Library

Main Meeting

- 1 Welcome & Introductions (Kyle Roche)
- 2 Approval of March 10, 2021 Minutes (Kyle Roche)
- 3 Current LAND Trust Accounting (Dr. Hawthorne)
- 4 Completion of TSSP Funding Requests/Adoption of TSSP (Dr. Hawthorne & Kyle Roche)
- 5 Bylaw Amendment: Clean-up and PTA (Kyle Roche)
- 6 Dress Code (Dr. Hawthorne)
- 7 2021-22 Elections/First Meeting
- 8 Known Issues/Items for Next Meeting

Parent Meeting (Tentative)

1 – Discussion and Possible Vote to Fill Mid-Term Vacancy (Kyle Roche)

NOTE: Pursuant to the Utah Department of Public Health's Order, we ask that social distancing and mask wearing requirements be respected by – and for – all in attendance. Thank you.

Central Davis Junior High Community Council Proposed Bylaw Amendment

April 8, 2021

...

(2) Composition of Council, Voting Rights, Term of Office – Effective with the 2020-2021 school year, CDCC shall have six parent or guardian-member ("parent-member") positions, which is a reduction from the eight parent-members serving at the beginning of the 2019-2020 school year, and shall have three educator–member positions, comprised of the Central Davis principal and two licensed teachers. Additionally, the Central Davis PTA president, or their designee will serve on CDCC.

...